SmartOnline®
SVX 3-Phase
UPS System
30kVA – 210kVA
380/400/415V (Ph-Ph) 3-Phase, 4-Wire
A High-Output, True On-Line
Power Protection Solution
that Expands with Your Data Center

The SVX Series offers multiple variations of
power and battery runtime options,
scalable to site needs as network or
application demands change. Comprised
of multiples of 30kVA/30kW power modules,
the SVX Series UPS delivers capacity up to
210kW in a simple rack-width frame. Each
power module occupies just 3U of rack space
for exceptional power density and is rated
at unity (1,0) power factor for maximum
power to the connected load. As network
infrastructure grows, additional 30kW
power modules may be added.
3
SMALL FRAME (30U)
POWER MODULES: Supports up to 3 total internal SVX30PM 30kVA power modules.
INTERNAL BATTERY MODULES: Supports up to 3 total internal SVXBM battery modules.
EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINETS: Matching 42U battery cabinets available: BP480V370 (fully populated), BP480V370NB (empty).
SVX30PM POWER MODULES SVXBM BATTERY MODULES
SVX Small-Frame
UPS Model
Power Capacity
INCLUDED
Power
Modules
ADDITIONAL
Power Modules
that can be added
INCLUDED
Internal Battery
Modules
ADDITIONAL
Internal Battery Modules
that can be added
SVX30KS1P2B 30kVA/30kW 1 2 2 1
SVX30KS1P3B 30kVA/30kW 1 2 3 0 (frame full)
SVX60KS2P3B 60kVA/60kW 2 1 3 0 (frame full)
SVX90KS3P 90kVA/90kW 3 0 (frame full) NONE* NONE*
 *Internal battery modules are not supported for small frame 90kVA configurations. External battery installation is required.
MEDIUM FRAME (42U)
POWER MODULES: Supports up to 4 total internal SVX30PM 30kVA power modules. ** 90kVA maximum power capacity;
one additional power module may be added for 90kVA N+1 redundancy.
INTERNAL BATTERY MODULES: Supports up to 5 total internal SVXBM battery modules.
EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINETS: Matching 42U battery cabinets available: BP480V370 (fully populated), BP480V370NB (empty).
SVX30PM POWER MODULES SVXBM BATTERY MODULES
SVX Medium-Frame
UPS Model
Power Capacity
INCLUDED
Power
Modules
ADDITIONAL
Power Modules
that can be added
INCLUDED
Internal Battery
Modules
ADDITIONAL
Internal Battery Modules
that can be added
SVX30KM1P2B 30kVA/30kW 1 2 2 3
SVX30KM1P3B 30kVA/30kW 1 2 3 2
SVX30KM1P4B 30kVA/30kW 1 2 4 1
SVX30KM1P5B 30kVA/30kW 1 2 5 0 (frame full)
SVX60KM2P3B 60kVA/60kW 2 1 3 2
SVX60KM2P4B 60kVA/60kW 2 1 4 1
SVX60KM2P5B 60kVA/60kW 2 1 5 0 (frame full)
SVX90KM3P5B 90kVA/90kW 3 1** 5 0 (frame full)
LARGE FRAME (42U)
POWER MODULES: Supports up to 8 total internal SVX30PM 30kVA power modules. *** 210kVA maximum power capacity;
one additional power module may be added for 210kVA N+1 redundancy.
INTERNAL BATTERY MODULES: Internal battery modules are not supported for large frame configurations; external battery
installation is required.
EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINETS: Matching 42U battery cabinets available: BP480V370 (fully populated), BP480V370NB (empty).
SVX30PM POWER MODULES SVXBM BATTERY MODULES
SVX Large-Frame
UPS Model
Power Capacity
INCLUDED
Power
Modules
ADDITIONAL
Power Modules
that can be added
INCLUDED
Internal Battery
Modules
ADDITIONAL
Internal Battery Modules
that can be added
SVX30KL 30kVA/30kW 1 7 NONE NONE
SVX60KL 60kVA/60kW 2 6 NONE NONE
SVX90KL 90kVA/90kW 3 5 NONE NONE
SVX120KL 120kVA/120kW 4 4 NONE NONE
SVX150KL 150kVA/150kW 5 3 NONE NONE
SVX180KL 180kVA/180kW 6 2 NONE NONE
SVX210KL7P 210kVA/210kW 7 1*** NONE NONE
SVX210KL8P 210kVA/210kW N+1 8 0 (frame full) NONE NONE
Tripp Lite SVX Series Modular UPS Systems
 N+1 REDUNDANCY
UPS capacity is scalable in 30kW increments, from 30kW
to 210kW N+1, with three frame configurations: